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Analysis & Measurement Services Corp. Campbell Chris chris@ams-corp.com

Analysis & Measurement Services Corp. Sexton Casey csexton@ams-corp.com
AREVA Gittins Dennis dennis.gittins@areva.com
AREVA NP GmbH (Germany) Arrington Hannah hannah.arrington@areva.com
AREVA NP GmbH (Germany) Zimmer Henning henning.zimmer@areva.com
Arizona Public Service Co. Hypse Mark Mark.Hypse@aps.com
Cable Technology Laboratories Fryszczyn Bogdan bogdanf@cabtl.com
Constellation Energy Grant Jason Jason.Grant@constellation.com
Constellation Energy Thomas Clyde clyde.thomas@cengllc.com
Dominion Generation Al-Hamdani Ayad ayad_al-hamdani@dom.com
Electrabel N.V. DE PREKEL PAUL PAUL.DEPREKEL@GDFSUEZ.COM

Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) Mantey Andrew amantey@epri.com

Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) Toman Gary gtoman@epri.com
Entergy Corporation Ekis John jekis@entergy.com
Entergy Nuclear Operations, Inc. Mello Brian bmello@entergy.com
Entergy Nuclear Vermont Yankee Bates Chris cbates2@entergy.com
Entergy Nuclear, Inc. Gajanetharan Sinnathurai sgajane@entergy.com
Exelon Generation, LLC Thomas Denise denise.thomas@exeloncorp.com
Fauske & Associates, LLC Lee Russell rlee@fauske.com
Fauske & Associates, LLC Raines Jim raines@fauske.com
FirstEnergy Nuclear Operating Co. Rodriguez Camilo crodriguez@firstenergycorp.com
Florida Power & Light Co. Amago Steven steven.amago@fpl.com
Florida Power & Light Co. Parker David david.parker@fpl.com
Iepson Consulting Enterprises, Inc. Iepson Kevin keviniepson@verizon.net
INPO Institute of Nuclear Power 
Operations Williams Debbie williamsDJ@inpo.org
Kinectrics, Inc. Anandakumaran Anand Anand.ANANDAKUMARAN@kinectrics.com
Kinectrics, Inc. Easterling Rick rick.easterling@kinectrics.com
Luminant Mack Jermaine jermaine.harrison@luminant.com
Nebraska Public Power District Dykstra James jddykst@nppd.com
NextEra Energy Duane Arnold, LLC Baldwin Michael mike.baldwin@nexteraenergy.com
Novinium, Inc. Bertini Glen glen.bertini@novinium.com
Novinium, Inc. Brinton Richard rich.brinton@novinium.com
Nuclear Energy Institute Clefton Gordon gac@nei.org
Nuklearna Elektrarna Krsko Pirc Marko marko.pirc@nek.si
Omaha Public Power District Hutchinson Teddy tjhutchinson@oppd.com
Omaha Public Power District Kalra Sudhir skalra@oppd.com
Omaha Public Power District Smidt Jeffrey jasmidt@oppd.com
Pacific Gas & Electric Co. Zakaria Issa imz1@pge.com
PPL Susquehanna, LLC Angione Corrado cangione@pplweb.com
Progress Energy, Inc. Young Donna Donna.Young@pgnmail.com
Public Service Electric & Gas Co. Petroff Kenneth kenneth.petroff@pseg.com
Ringhals AB Holmstedt Bo bo.holmstedt@vattenfall.com
Ringhals AB Nygards Anders anders.nygards@vattenfall.com
Rockbestos Co. Konnik Robert robert.konnik@r-scc.com
RSCC Wire & Cable, LLC Valaitis Mark mark.valaitis@r-scc.com
Southern California Edison Co. Wasfy Walid Walid.Wasfy@sce.com
Southern Nuclear Operating Co. Cox Denard dcox@southernco.com
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Southern Nuclear Operating Co. Lawhorn Rufus rllawhor@southernco.com
STP Nuclear Operating Company Dayton Douglas dpdayton@stpegs.com
STP Nuclear Operating Company Wiegand Rebecca rlwiegand@stpegs.com
Structural Integrity Associates, Inc. Herrmann Terry therrmann@structint.com
Structural Integrity Associates, Inc. McManus Shane smcmanus@structint.com
Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA) Brown Kent kwbrown@tva.gov
Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA) DePriest Douglas dsdepriest@tva.gov
The Okonite Co. Cancelosi John cancelosi@okonite.com
Westinghouse Electric Co. Fownes John FownesJT@westinghouse.com
Wolf Creek Nuclear Operating Corp. Dixon Deborah dedixon@wcnoc.com
Wolf Creek Nuclear Operating Corp. Estrin Matthew maestri@WCNOC.com
Wolf Creek Nuclear Operating Corp. Foust Rick rifoust@wcnoc.com
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